IRISH DASH 8K

Overall Finish List

March 14, 2015

OZARK RACING SYSTEMS - Springfield, MO

Place Name
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Scott Neslson

Bill Thompson
Rod Phillips
Sherry Thompson
Dennis judd
Chad Davis

Emily Mertensmeyer

Greg Thurman
David Solum
Patrick Mc Guire
Ronald Rafferty
Nick Morris

Josie Stubblefield

Tamara Maiwelmal

Selena Knight
Ginnie Nelson
Craig Wagoner
Sheila Driemeyer
Mauria Chaparro
Jade Davis

Jill Nance

Lindy Moncado
Tiffany Leriche
Cheryl Judd
Anna Popke
Beverly Brewer
Barbara Pisapia
Rob Detrick
Mary Vogel
Carrie Norrell
Nick Thieman
Don Holland
Tim Taylor
Latricia Williford
Jeri Davis
Brittney Jenkins
Brad Danzak
Brandy Kindrick
Chris Stober
Linda Smith

EIGHT KILOMETERS

Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Branson MO
Springfield MO
Urbandale IA
Branson MO
Springfield MO
Niangua MO
Republic MO
Gentry AR
Springfield MO
Reeds Spring MO
Cassville MO
Branson MO
Mesquite TX
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Saint Louis MO
Branson MO
Branson MO
Golden MO
Branson MO
Jefferson City MO
Urbandale IA
Harrison AR
Kansas City MO
Harrison AR
Belle Plaine KS
Ozark MO
Springfield MO
Branson West MO
Branson MO
Branson MO
United States MO
Ozark MO

Ash Grove MO
Nixa MO

Clever MO
Reeds Spring MO
Springfield MO

Bib No Age Gender Age Group Total Time Pace

145
163
179
164
102
148
166
162
136
178
175
107
165
122
110
143
144
169
118
149
119
157
120
101
141
133
140
123
156
173
111
154
146
100
170
158
177
153
112
137

44
57
65
51
54
36
32
43
52
62
53
37
50
32
37
46
56
45
24
28
36
20
34
54
41
51
39
49
25
27
46
70
50
43
47
23
40
31
43
56
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1 Top Fin
1 50-59
1 60-69

1 Top Fin
2 50-59
1 30-39
1 30-39
1 40-49
3 50-59
2 60-69
4 50-59
2 30-39
1 50-59
2 30-39
3 30-39
1 40-49
550-59
2 40-49
1 20-29
2 20-29
4 30-39
3 20-29
5 30-39
2 50-59
3 40-49
3 50-59
6 30-39
2 40-49
4 20-29
520-29
3 40-49
170-79
6 50-59
4 40-49
540-49
6 20-29
4 40-49
7 30-39
5 40-49
4 50-59

32:27.0
35:01.0
36:27.4
37:06.1
37:37.0
39:34.7
39:59.9
41:30.4
41:37.9
41:46.0
41:59.8
42:38.4
42:48.2
42:53.4
43:03.9
43:14.5
43:27.8
43:31.6
44:24.0
44:30.3
44:51.7
45:25.6
45:27.0
45:27.5
45:29.5
45:32.1
45:38.3
45:57.6
47:35.2
47:38.1
48:28.0
49:28.5
49:29.7
49:58.6
50:04.6
50:11.0
50:21.7
50:21.9
50:33.9
50:53.7

6:33/M
7:04/M
7:21/M
7:29/M
7:35/M
7:59/M
8:04/M
8:22/M
8:23/M
8:25/M
8:28/M
8:36/M
8:38/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:43/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:57/M
8:58/M
9:03/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:11/M
9:12/M
9:16/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:46/M
9:58/M
9:59/M
10:04/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:11/M
10:16/M



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Kent Smith Jr
Amy Morris

Christopher Marquez

Mary Swanger
Andrea Thurber
Nathan Hulstine
Amber Hulstine
Casey Parnell
Brenda Childress
Brent Barnett
Troy Brewer
Addie Gaines
Luke Nigliazzo
Jessica Nigliazzo
Rebecca Tate
Patty Neal
Terina Hayes
Stephanie Witt
Lindsi Wuest
Gail Maloney
Tim Maloney
Samantha Maloney
Laura Thieman
Michele Nigliazzo
Gwen Patrick
Trella Smith
Stephanie Janes
Denise Funston
Erin Boeckmann
Melissa Nichols

Caroline McBee-Means

Dianna Nichols
Lisa Killoren
Melissa Schmidt

Place Name

1
2
3

Abby Detrick
Rex Childress
Jason Leriche

Springfield MO
Reeds Spring MO
Ozark MO
Hollister MO
Springfield MO
Webb City MO
Webb City MO
Branson MO
Marshfield MO
Nixa MO
Kansas City MO
Branson MO
West Plains MO
West Plains MO
Russellville AR
Houston MO
Houston MO
Springfield MO
Springfield MO
Ozark MO
Ozark MO
Ozark MO

Reed Spring MO
West Plains MO
Galena MO
Reed Spring MO
Springfield MO
Independence MO
Westphalia MO
Branson MO
Springfield MO
Branson MO
Branson MO
Branson MO

Belle Plaine KS
Marshfield MO
Jefferson City MO

138
106
155
142
135
132
131
139
150
71
134
147
126
125
121
117
116
159
160
113
115
114
70
127
167
168
129
124
104
109
174
108
103
105

MILE

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

69
72
68

51
37
25
50
31
31
30
29
56
54
51
48
17
13
34
43
36
26
23
53
54
28
43
45
55
54
22
41
19
19
37
45
46
48

15
59
36
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7 50-59
8 30-39
1 20-29
5 50-59
9 30-39
3 30-39
10 30-39
7 20-29
6 50-59
8 50-59
9 50-59
6 40-49
115-19
111-14
11 30-39
7 40-49
12 30-39
8 20-29
9 20-29
7 50-59
10 50-59
10 20-29
8 40-49
9 40-49
8 50-59
9 50-59
11 20-29
10 40-49
115-19
215-19
13 30-39
11 40-49
12 40-49
13 40-49

11-99
11-99
21-99

50:54.3
51:49.1
52:39.1
53:17.0
53:49.8
54:03.8
54:04.0
54:09.9
54:13.9
54:40.8
56:06.4
56:16.4
59:52.3
59:55.9
1:01:36.7
1:01:59.6
1:01:59.9
1:06:26.7
1:06:26.7
1:10:35.3
1:10:35.8
1:10:35.8
1:12:38.2
1:13:22.7
1:18:29.5
1:18:29.5
1:24:29.7
1:24:48.3
1:24:51.4
1:24:52.0
1:25:07.6
1:25:07.8
1:28:34.9
1:28:36.4

Total Time

15:02.5
23:01.4
23:01.9

10:16/M
10:27/M
10:37/M
10:45/M
10:51/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
10:56/M
11:01/M
11:19/M
11:21/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:25/M
12:30/M
12:30/M
13:24/M
13:24/M
14:14/M
14:14/M
14:14/M
14:39/M
14:48/M
15:49/M
15:49/M
17:02/M
17:06/M
17:06/M
17:07/M
17:10/M
17:10/M
17:51/M
17:52/M

15:02/M
23:01/M
23:01/M
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